

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 395 OF 2014

Shri. Dyaneshwar Baburao ShirsatAppellant

V/S

Madhav Khanderao Shirsath (d/h)Respondent

NONE FOR APPELLANT

MS JAYMALA J OSTWAL I/B JJ ASSOCIATES, ADV FOR
R NOS.3, 4A TO 4C 5, 6, 8 TO 11

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 1st August, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 22/08/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)